BESAN LADOO

BADAM BURFI

CHAINA MURGI

CHANA LADOO

CHANDERKALA

CHAMCHAM

CHOCOLATE BURFI

DODHA BURFI

GOOND ATTA LADOO

KAJU BURFI

KAJU PISTA ROLL

KHOYA BURFI

KARACHI HALWA

KALA JAM

MARWARI LADOO

PISTA BURFI

MILK CAKE

I A MC“_A_JJ

L5

Per kg
840/-

1750/-

760/-

840/-

840/-

760/-

840/-

840/-

840/-

1100/-

1800/-

840/-

840/-

760/-

740/-

4500/-

840/-

AURE DiEsl Cimlels

SWEELS

Per kg
MOTICHOOR 680/-
MOONGIDAL BURFI 840/-
MALAI BURFI 840/-
PATISA 840/-
PINNI SPL 840/-
PANJIRI 1320/-
BIG BESAN LADOO 980/-
BIG MOTICHOOR 980/-
BIG GOOND LADOO  980/-
MATHI NAMKEEN 680/-
MATHI PLAIN 680/-
DRY FRUIT SAMOSA 680/-
RASGULLA 35/-
RAJ BHOG S0/-
RASMALAI 70/-
RASMALAI SUGARFR 70/-
SMALL RASGULLA 760/-

GST INCLUDED



